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09/06/2018   Week 3 of 36Thursday   10:00 am Lanes 5 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 6 4 JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 10 2 10 0 948 8768
2 17 6 ANNETTE THBODEAU 8 4 8 30 888 8478
3 16 5 MICHEL GAGNON 8 4 8 110 853 8117
4 13 3 CHRISTIAN LEMAY 8 4 8 37 872 7913
5 8 10 DIANE GOBEIL 8 4 8 60 845 7849
6 7 1 MICHELINE WESTON 7 5 7 0 912 8735
7 18 9 JEAN MORIN 7 5 7 0 922 8532
8 19 12 DENIS PAQUET 6 6 6 0 916 8254
9 14 13 LUC LOISELLE 6 6 6 0 914 8221

10 10 11 LOUIS GAGNÉ 5 7 5 18 877 7977
11 5 7 ANDRE TOURIGNY 5 7 5 38 905 7903
12 20 8 GILLES THIBAULT 5 7 5 88 818 7758
13 11 15 RICHARD COUVRETTE 4 8 4 77 843 7760
14 15 16 LAURENT BLAIS 3 9 3 0 976 8688
15 12 2 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 3 9 3 0 929 8379
16 9 14 MICHELINE BERNIER 3 9 3 0 897 8175

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
5-6 JEAN MORIN 1005 962 956 2923 2 <---> LAURENT BLAIS 891 1001 1016 2908 2
7-8 GILLES THIBAULT 973 939 961 2873 4 <---> MICHELINE BERNI 776 833 803 2412 0

9-10 RICHARD COUVRE 796 718 795 2309 1 <---> DIANE GOBEIL 767 912 880 2559 3
11-12 LOUIS GAGNÉ 866 895 976 2737 1 <---> CHRISTIAN LEMAY 877 986 901 2764 3
13-14 MICHEL GAGNON 1060 925 930 2915 4 <---> ANDRÉ VÉZINA 973 890 871 2734 0
15-16 ANDRE TOURIGNY 871 1025 827 2723 1 <---> LUC LOISELLE 938 873 945 2756 3
17-18 JEANNINE LAVALL 906 1062 1085 3053 3 <---> DENIS PAQUET 963 866 929 2758 1
19-20 MICHELINE WEST 866 860 897 2623 0 <---> ANNETTE THBODE 1013 921 1043 2977 4

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today  7- 4  1-10 14-11 15- 2  3-13 16- 5  6- 9 12- 8
Next Week  8- 5  2-12 13- 1 14-16 15- 4  6- 3 10- 7  9-11

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 267 ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 670 GASTON GRONDIN
266 GASTON GRONDIN 660 MARC FORAND
258 LUC LOISELLE 653 LUC LOISELLE
251 MICHEL GAGNON 651 ANDRÉ TOURIGNY
249 DENIS PAQUET 650 DENIS PAQUET

Women 266 DIANE GOBEIL 644 MICHELINE WESTON
251 MICHELINE WESTON 638 DIANE GOBEIL
243 JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 627 LISE ETHIER
243 PAULINE DOUCET 602 LOUISE BOURDAGES
234 LOUISE BOURDAGES 600 JEANNINE LAVALLÉE

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 269 LAURENT BLAIS 712 LAURENT BLAIS

268 JEAN-GUY TAPP 711 GHISLAIN WESTON
267 ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 681 ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX
266 GASTON GRONDIN 680 BENOIT OTIS
266 GHISLAIN WESTON 674 RICHARD COUVRETTE
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Women 277 COLETTE ANDRE 745 COLETTE ANDRE
266 DIANE GOBEIL 648 MICHELINE WESTON
258 MICHELINE WESTON 642 DANIELLE RHEAUME
252 LISETTE THIBAULT 638 DIANE GOBEIL
243 JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 627 LISE ETHIER
243 PAULINE DOUCET
243 JEANNINE DAIGNAULT

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers
MARC FORAND 219 1315 6 232 660
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 212 1697 8 267 651
GASTON GRONDIN 210 1262 6 266 670
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 210 1892 9 258 681
GHISLAIN WESTON 210 1891 9 266 711
LAURENT BLAIS 210 1890 9 269 712
RÉAL THIBAULT 205 1847 9 244 646
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 203 1835 9 241 657
GÉRARD TAPP 203 1827 9 257 673
LUC LOISELLE 200 1201 6 258 653
PIERRE CHEVALIER 199 598 3 227 598
JEAN CLAUDE ROY 198 1783 9 238 626
BENOIT OTIS 197 1776 9 239 680
DENIS PAQUET 197 1775 9 249 650
JEAN-GUY TAPP 196 1770 9 268 641
RENÉ THÉRIAULT 194 582 3 245 582
GILLES THIBAULT 194 1746 9 234 594
CLAUDE AUBRY 193 1743 9 248 641
GAETAN BOURDAGES 191 1725 9 220 593
ANDRÉ VÉZINA 190 1716 9 236 647
MICHEL GAGNON 189 1709 9 251 602
YVES MOQUIN 184 1656 9 225 591
YVANN DOUCET 183 1650 9 220 598
ANDRÉ RAVARY 182 1095 6 249 568

MAURICE GAGNON 182 1640 9 194 555
JEAN MORIN 181 1090 6 210 552
SAM DE CUYPER 179 1614 9 227 606
RICHARD COUVRETTE 176 1590 9 247 674
RÉJEAN LEFRANCOIS 175 1581 9 209 554
ROLAND DUBUC 175 1052 6 234 561
LOUIS GAGNÉ 171 1547 9 222 592
JEAN  MARIE ST-PIERR 171 1544 9 233 602
ROGER GODIN 166 1501 9 206 599
ANDRE RIOUX 166 1332 8 212 506
ANDRÉ PAQUETTE 165 1490 9 213 545
SERGE WESTON 165 990 6 203 509
ANDRÉ PRINCE 164 1484 9 207 560
CHRISTIAN LEMAY 162 1462 9 185 489
ROBERT MOMRENCY 157 1420 9 188 520
MICHEL RICHER 155 1397 9 198 528
J.PIERRE THIBODEAU 154 1390 9 224 599
PIERRE PAQUETTE 153 923 6 190 511
VENANT BRAULT 152 1369 9 183 494
DENIS LAMARRE 152 1368 9 196 489
DENIS GODIN 146 879 6 178 442
ANDRE ROY 135 1223 9 168 463
ROLAND JODOIN 128 773 6 169 475
YVON POTVIN bk198 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers
MICHELINE WESTON 211 1900 9 258 648
COLETTE ANDRE 210 1893 9 277 745
DIANE GOBEIL 199 1795 9 266 638
MICHELINE BÉLANGER 195 1170 6 204 593
MICHELINE BERNIER 191 1528 8 223 603
FRANCOISE LAMARRE 189 1138 6 205 581
FRANCINE BROSSEAU 188 1699 9 220 590
NICOLE BILODEAU 188 1695 9 236 605
LOUISE BOURDAGES 186 1675 9 234 604
GINETTE DUPUIS 183 1654 9 214 572
PAULINE TRAVERSY 182 1645 9 220 563
LISETTE THIBAULT 182 1644 9 252 570
FRANCE COUTURE 181 1629 9 228 589
PAULINE DOUCET 180 1624 9 243 589
ANNETTE THIBODEAU 179 1618 9 213 560
FRANCE GAGNON 179 1617 9 214 557

CLAUDETTE OUELLET 177 1593 9 220 563
JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 176 1590 9 243 600
LISE ETHIER 175 1576 9 229 627
CELINE TOURIGNY 174 1573 9 213 573
FRANCINE LAUZON 173 1560 9 224 590
THÉRESE CARON 171 1541 9 235 538
DANIELLE RHEAUME 169 1521 9 240 642
MARTHE BOULERICE 168 1513 9 201 563
NICOLE VEZINA 165 1489 9 211 555
JEANNINE DAIGNAULT 164 1479 9 243 541
SUZANNE THÉRIAULT 156 469 3 183 469
MURIELLE TURGON 150 1356 9 215 487
MANON MARTICOTTE 145 1308 9 183 469
CLAIRE CALVE 126 378 3 129 378
CAROLE MARTEL bk156 0 0 0 0
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
1 - MICHELINE WESTON  Lane 7  HDCP=0
DANIELLE RHEAUME 169 1521 9 519 129 164 149 442 442 MICHELINE WEST 240 642
GHISLAIN WESTON 210 1891 9 641 192 246 197 635 635 MICHELINE WEST 266 711
CLAIRE CALVE 126 378 3 384 a126 a126 a126 378 378 MICHELINE WEST 129 378
MICHELINE WESTON 211 1900 9 644 251 157 236 644 644 MICHELINE WEST 258 648
JEAN-GUY TAPP 196 1770 9 594 168 167 189 524 524 MICHELINE WEST 268 641
2 - ANDRÉ VÉZINA  Lane 12  HDCP=0
FRANCE COUTURE 181 1629 9 555 179 168 161 508 508 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 228 589
NICOLE BILODEAU 188 1695 9 573 224 188 167 579 579 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 236 605
FRANCINE BROSSEAU 188 1699 9 569 184 179 186 549 549 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 220 590
MAURICE GAGNON 182 1640 9 556 189 157 186 532 532 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 194 555
ANDRÉ VÉZINA 190 1716 9 576 197 198 171 566 566 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 236 647
3 - CHRISTIAN LEMAY  Lane 13  HDCP=37
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 210 1892 9 640 206 219 214 639 639 CHRISTIAN LEMA 258 681
LISE ETHIER 175 1576 9 536 195 229 203 627 627 CHRISTIAN LEMA 229 627
VENANT BRAULT 152 1369 9 467 92 183 155 430 430 CHRISTIAN LEMA 183 494
FRANCINE LAUZON 173 1560 9 528 210 194 148 552 552 CHRISTIAN LEMA 224 590
CHRISTIAN LEMAY 162 1462 9 494 165 152 172 489 489 CHRISTIAN LEMA 185 489
4 - JEANNINE LAVALLÉE  Lane 6  HDCP=0
PAULINE TRAVERSY 182 1645 9 551 138 215 210 563 563 JEANNINE LAVAL 220 563
LOUISE BOURDAGES 186 1675 9 569 176 234 192 602 602 JEANNINE LAVAL 234 604
JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 176 1590 9 534 190 167 243 600 600 JEANNINE LAVAL 243 600
RENÉ THÉRIAULT 194 582 3 588 175 245 162 582 582 JEANNINE LAVAL 245 582
GASTON GRONDIN 210 1262 6 637 215 189 266 670 670 JEANNINE LAVAL 266 670
5 - MICHEL GAGNON  Lane 16  HDCP=110
FRANCOISE LAMARRE 189 1138 6 572 194 175 188 557 557 MICHEL GAGNON 205 581
ROLAND JODOIN 128 773 6 388 169 152 154 475 475 MICHEL GAGNON 169 475
MICHEL GAGNON 189 1709 9 571 251 195 137 583 583 MICHEL GAGNON 251 602
JEANNINE DAIGNAULT 164 1479 9 501 206 140 161 507 507 MICHEL GAGNON 243 541
YVANN DOUCET 183 1650 9 558 144 167 194 505 505 MICHEL GAGNON 220 598
6 - ANNETTE THBODEAU  Lane 17  HDCP=30
NICOLE VEZINA 165 1489 9 503 191 153 211 555 555 ANNETTE THBOD 211 555
SAM DE CUYPER 179 1614 9 546 213 179 214 606 606 ANNETTE THBOD 227 606
GINETTE DUPUIS 183 1654 9 554 199 169 204 572 572 ANNETTE THBOD 214 572
ANNETTE THIBODEAU 179 1618 9 542 196 163 196 555 555 ANNETTE THBOD 213 560
ANDRÉ RAVARY 182 1095 6 552 160 203 164 527 527 ANNETTE THBOD 249 568
7 - ANDRE TOURIGNY  Lane 5  HDCP=38
LISETTE THIBAULT 182 1644 9 552 182 207 158 547 547 ANDRE TOURIGN 252 570
CAROLE MARTEL bk156 0 0 0 0 ANDRE TOURIGN 0 0
DENIS LAMARRE 152 1368 9 468 138 154 158 450 450 ANDRE TOURIGN 196 489
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 212 1697 8 646 221 267 163 651 651 ANDRE TOURIGN 267 651
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 203 1835 9 613 174 241 192 607 607 ANDRE TOURIGN 241 657
VACANT 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450 ANDRE TOURIGN 0 0
8 - GILLES THIBAULT  Lane 20  HDCP=88
DENIS GODIN 146 879 6 444 a146 a146 a146 438 438 GILLES THIBAULT 178 442
MICHEL RICHER 155 1397 9 475 143 198 187 528 528 GILLES THIBAULT 198 528
ROBERT MOMRENCY 157 1420 9 476 162 177 181 520 520 GILLES THIBAULT 188 520
ANDRE RIOUX 166 1332 8 505 174 155 124 453 453 GILLES THIBAULT 212 506
GILLES THIBAULT 194 1746 9 594 227 142 202 571 571 GILLES THIBAULT 234 594
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
9 - JEAN MORIN  Lane 18  HDCP=0
JEAN  MARIE ST-PIERRE 171 1544 9 520 167 159 132 458 458 JEAN MORIN 233 602
MARC FORAND 219 1315 6 665 217 216 227 660 660 JEAN MORIN 232 660
PIERRE PAQUETTE 153 923 6 463 190 155 166 511 511 JEAN MORIN 190 511
JEAN MORIN 181 1090 6 548 179 180 179 538 538 JEAN MORIN 210 552
YVON POTVIN bk198 0 0 a198 a198 a198 594 594 JEAN MORIN 0 0
10 - DIANE GOBEIL  Lane 8  HDCP=60
VACANT 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450 DIANE GOBEIL 0 0
SUZANNE THÉRIAULT 156 469 3 473 152 183 134 469 469 DIANE GOBEIL 183 469
CELINE TOURIGNY 174 1573 9 527 172 171 160 503 503 DIANE GOBEIL 213 573
ROGER GODIN 166 1501 9 503 122 181 157 460 460 DIANE GOBEIL 206 599
DIANE GOBEIL 199 1795 9 605 158 214 266 638 638 DIANE GOBEIL 266 638
11 - LOUIS GAGNÉ  Lane 10  HDCP=18
FRANCE GAGNON 179 1617 9 543 182 182 193 557 557 LOUIS GAGNÉ 214 557
MURIELLE TURGON 150 1356 9 456 215 109 135 459 459 LOUIS GAGNÉ 215 487
PAULINE DOUCET 180 1624 9 548 154 192 243 589 589 LOUIS GAGNÉ 243 589
BENOIT OTIS 197 1776 9 600 149 190 201 540 540 LOUIS GAGNÉ 239 680
LOUIS GAGNÉ 171 1547 9 517 166 222 204 592 592 LOUIS GAGNÉ 222 592
12 - DENIS PAQUET  Lane 19  HDCP=0
MANON MARTICOTTE 145 1308 9 444 175 92 115 382 382 DENIS PAQUET 183 469
THÉRESE CARON 171 1541 9 523 189 133 153 475 475 DENIS PAQUET 235 538
DENIS PAQUET 197 1775 9 601 197 204 249 650 650 DENIS PAQUET 249 650
RÉAL THIBAULT 205 1847 9 625 223 244 179 646 646 DENIS PAQUET 244 646
JEAN CLAUDE ROY 198 1783 9 605 179 193 233 605 605 DENIS PAQUET 238 626
13 - LUC LOISELLE  Lane 14  HDCP=0
ROLAND DUBUC 175 1052 6 532 a175 a175 a175 525 525 LUC LOISELLE 234 561
SERGE WESTON 165 990 6 504 157 170 154 481 481 LUC LOISELLE 203 509
RÉJEAN LEFRANCOIS 175 1581 9 531 193 148 159 500 500 LUC LOISELLE 209 554
PIERRE CHEVALIER 199 598 3 602 a199 a199 a199 597 597 LUC LOISELLE 227 598
LUC LOISELLE 200 1201 6 608 214 181 258 653 653 LUC LOISELLE 258 653
14 - MICHELINE BERNIER  Lane 9  HDCP=0
COLETTE ANDRE 210 1893 9 639 114 214 183 511 511 MICHELINE BERNI 277 745
MARTHE BOULERICE 168 1513 9 515 174 149 143 466 466 MICHELINE BERNI 201 563
ANDRE ROY 135 1223 9 409 160 109 110 379 379 MICHELINE BERNI 168 463
MICHELINE BERNIER 191 1528 8 584 190 165 190 545 545 MICHELINE BERNI 223 603
CLAUDE AUBRY 193 1743 9 585 138 196 177 511 511 MICHELINE BERNI 248 641
15 - RICHARD COUVRETTE  Lane 11  HDCP=77
ANDRÉ PRINCE 164 1484 9 496 171 118 152 441 441 RICHARD COUVR 207 560
J.PIERRE THIBODEAU 154 1390 9 470 117 144 127 388 388 RICHARD COUVR 224 599
ANDRÉ PAQUETTE 165 1490 9 502 166 151 163 480 480 RICHARD COUVR 213 545
YVES MOQUIN 184 1656 9 564 194 172 225 591 591 RICHARD COUVR 225 591
RICHARD COUVRETTE 176 1590 9 534 148 133 128 409 409 RICHARD COUVR 247 674
16 - LAURENT BLAIS  Lane 15  HDCP=0
CLAUDETTE OUELLET 177 1593 9 543 131 212 220 563 563 LAURENT BLAIS 220 563
MICHELINE BÉLANGER 195 1170 6 594 201 174 202 577 577 LAURENT BLAIS 204 593
GÉRARD TAPP 203 1827 9 621 177 191 228 596 596 LAURENT BLAIS 257 673
GAETAN BOURDAGES 191 1725 9 579 220 190 183 593 593 LAURENT BLAIS 220 593
LAURENT BLAIS 210 1890 9 642 162 234 183 579 579 LAURENT BLAIS 269 712
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